
 

 

 

University of Johannesburg 

Academy of Computer Science and Software Engineering 

Centre for Cyber Security 
 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR CERTIFICATE IN CYBER SECURITY (CLASS BASED) - 2018 

Compulsory Fees payable before or during registration 

MODULE SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT CLASS FEE 

1 INCSG5 Introduction to Information and Cyber Security R4000.00 

2 INTENT2 Introduction to Encryption Techniques R4000.00 

3 INTDIG3 Introduction to Digital Forensics R4000.00 

4 INTMSE4 
Introduction to Malicious Software and Ethical 

Hacking 
R4000.00 

5 INTICS1 

Introductions to Cyber Security Governance, 

Critical Information Infrastructure Protection, 

Cybercrime and Cyber Warfare 

R4000.00 

TOTAL: R20 000.00 
 

 

General guidelines for the payment of fees: 
 

Students who are allowed to register will have to remit the first payment on the date of 

registration. Students who are awarded bursaries will have to make arrangements with their 

sponsors to make the first payment available to them. A first payment of R3870.00 must be 

paid at least 5 days before registration.  
 

All students, except those who have made the necessary arrangements to pay off the 

outstanding balance as well as those paying by debit order, will have to adhere to the payment 

dates for the second and final payments as set out below: 
 

30 April: 60% of fees for the year (includes first payment) 

31 August: Outstanding balance (40% of fees for the year) 
 

 

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS:  
 

An international levy of an R1000.00 will be charged by UJ. 

  

 



 

 
 
 
 

 

University of Johannesburg 

Academy of Computer Science and Software Engineering 

Centre for Cyber Security 
 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR CERTIFICATE IN CYBER SECURITY (ONLINE) - 2018 

Compulsory Fees payable before or during registration 

MODULE SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT CLASS FEE 

1 INCSG5 Introduction to Information and Cyber Security R3000.00 

2 INTENT2 Introduction to Encryption Techniques R3000.00 

3 INTDIG3 Introduction to Digital Forensics R3000.00 

4 INTMSE4 
Introduction to Malicious Software and Ethical 

Hacking 
R3000.00 

5 INTICS1 

Introductions to Cyber Security Governance, 

Critical Information Infrastructure Protection, 

Cybercrime and Cyber Warfare 

R3000.00 

TOTAL: R15 000.00 
 

 

General guidelines for the payment of fees: 
 

Students who are allowed to register will have to remit the first payment on the date of 

registration. Students who are awarded bursaries will have to make arrangements with their 

sponsors to make the first payment available to them. A first payment of R3870.00 must be 

paid at least 5 days before registration.  
 

All students, except those who have made the necessary arrangements to pay off the 

outstanding balance as well as those paying by debit order, will have to adhere to the payment 

dates for the second and final payments as set out below: 
 

30 April: 60% of fees for the year (includes first payment) 

31 August: Outstanding balance (40% of fees for the year) 
 

 

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS:  
 

An international levy of an R1000.00 will be charged by UJ. 


